English, Français, Español, Português
WARNING: Please refer to the System Installation Manual for information on limitations regarding product use and function and information on the limitations as to liability of the manufacturer.
NOTE: These instructions shall be used in conjunction with the system Installation Manual of the Control Panel with which this equipment is intended to be used.
ATTENTION: Ce manuel contient des informations sur les restrictions concernant le fonctionnement et l’utilisation du produit et des informations sur les restrictions en ce qui concerne la responsabilité du fabricant. La totalité du manuel doit être lu attentivement.
NOTE: Ce manuel doit être utilisé en conjonction avec le Manuel d'installation du Panneau de contrôle.
ATENCIÓN: Consulte el Manual de instalación del sistema para obener información sobre las limitaciones del uso y funciones del producto, así como las limitaciones de la responsabilidad del fabricante.
NOTA: Estas instrucciones deberán utilizarse conjuntamente con el Manual de instalación del sistema del Panel de control con el que se vaya a utilizar este equipo.
AVISO: Consulte o Manual de instalação do sistema para obter informações acerca das limitações relativas à utilização do produto e funções e informações acerca das limitações relativas à imputação de responsabilidades ao fabricante.

....................................................................... (0°	to	49°	C)
Relative	Humidity	................................................. 5	to	93%
Ordering Information:
RFK5500	................................. 433	MHz	Wireless	64-Zone
Full-Message	LCD	Keypad
RFK5501	................................. 433	MHz	Wireless	64-Zone
LCD	Picture	ICON	Keypad
RFK5516	.............433	MHz	Wireless	16-Zone	LED	Keypad
RFK5508	...............433	MHz	Wireless	8-Zone	LED	Keypad
P
N
	3
00